Date
Notes
Project
Page 1Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
ORDERING GUIDE
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS
ELV/MLV DIMMABLE DRIVERS
High-efficiency universal constant voltage driver for flicker-free
dimming, compatible with forward and reverse phase dimmers.
•	 24V DC, 100-277V AC
•	 60W, 96W, 150W, 300W available
•	 IP67, dry and damp location rated
•	 Overload, short circuit protection
•	 Class 2 output (60W, 96W)
•	 Black powder coated steel case
•	 UL Listed in U.S. and Canada. Your city may require a
UL Listed or UL Recognized component, both of which
this product satisfies.
•	 7-year warranty
Applications:
Commercial Hospitality Residential
Entertainment Museums Retail
Healthcare Public Spaces
Category Waterproof Wattage
DRV W
DRV - 24 V Driver W - Waterproof 2460ELVMLV - 60 W
2496ELVMLV - 96 W
24150ELVMLV - 150 W
24300ELVMLV - 300 W
IP67
LUTRON DIVA DIMMER PN: TRIDIMDIVA(With Locator Light) TRIDIMDIVAL
DIMENSIONS FEATURES
Width: 2.94 in (75 mm)
Length: 4.69 in (120 mm)
Depth: 0.30 in (7.6 mm)
· Large paddle switch with a captive linear-slide dimmer
· 30 mA max control current
· Available in White finish
· Available with locator light which glows
  green when the switch is off
LUTRON SKYLARK CONTOUR DIMMER PN: TRIDIMSKY
DIMENSIONS FEATURES
Width: 2.94 in (75 mm)
Length: 4.69 in (120 mm)
Depth: 0.30 in (7.6 mm)
· Single pole and 3-way versions
· Compatible with Acolyte Triac Dimmer
· Slide adjusts brightness and On/Off control
· 30 mA max control current
· Available in White finish
LUTRON NOVA-T DIMMER PN: TRIDIMNOVA
DIMENSIONS FEATURES
Width: 2.75 in (70 mm)
Length: 4.56 in (116 mm)
Depth: 0.30 in (7.6 mm)
· Slide adjusts brightness and On/Off control
· 30 mA max control current
· Available in White finish
SPECIFICATIONS
ELV/MLV Dimmable Drivers
Page 2Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
60 W 96 W
1.02 in.
(25.91 mm)
3.62 in.
(91.95 mm)
7
.4